Code Size Length  Unit Colour Weight * B/S
PR06C250W 6mm 250m Coil White 6.9kg 0.56 t
PR08C250W 8mm 250m Coil White 12.2kg 1.02 t
PR10C250W 10mm 250m Coil White 19.3kg 1.59 t
PR10C250BU 10mm 250m Coil Blue 19.3kg 1.59 t
PR10C250R 10mm 250m Coil Red  19.3kg 1.59 t
PR10C250G 10mm 250m Coil Green 19.3kg 1.59 t
PR12S080 12mm 80m Spool White 8.9kg 2.27 t
PR12C250W 12mm 250m Coil White 27.9kg 2.27 t
PR12C250BK 12mm 250m Coil Black 27.9kg 2.27 t
PR14C125BK 14mm 125m Coil Black 18.8kg 3.18 t
PR14C250W 14mm 250m Coil White 37.6kg 3.18 t
PR16C250W 16mm 250m Coil White 49.5kg 4.06 t
PR16C125BK 16mm 125m Coil Black 24.8kg 4.06 t
PR18C125BK 18mm 125m Coil Black 31.1kg 5.08 t
PR20C250W 20mm 250m Coil White 76.9kg 6.35 t
PR24C250W 24mm 250m Coil White 111.0kg 9.13 t
*B/S—Breaking strengths quoted are based either on the Australian rope standards or in the absence of standards the manufacturers
stated breaking strength.  They are approximate and for comparison purposes only.  The breaking strength should never be